
Game # Time Away Team Home Team Location
1 Monday May 8 6:30 PM Round Hill Eagles at Strathcona Pirates Ardrossan 4
2 Monday May 8 6:30 PM Sherwood Park Athletics at Sherwood Park Archers Black Emerald Hills 1
3 Monday May 8 6:30 PM Camrose Cougars at NEZ Kilkenny Abbotsfield 1
4 Tuesday May 9 6:30 PM Strathcona Pirates at Tofield Titans Tofield Sports Grounds 2
5 Tuesday May 9 6:30 PM Vegreville Bears at Viking Thunder Viking Ball Diamond
6 Wednesday May 10 6:30 PM NEZ Kilkenny at Vegreville Bears Riverview Ball Diamonds
7 Wednesday May 10 6:30 PM Sherwood Park Archers Black at Camrose Cougars Duggan Park South
8 Wednesday May 10 6:30 PM Sherwood Park Archers Green at Tofield Titans Tofield Sports Grounds 2
9 Thursday May 11 6:30 PM Sherwood Park Athletics at Viking Thunder Viking Ball Diamond

10 Monday May 15 6:30 PM Camrose Cougars at Sherwood Park Athletics Ardrossan 4
11 Monday May 15 6:30 PM NEZ Kilkenny at Round Hill Eagles Round Hill Diamond
12 Monday May 15 6:30 PM Tofield Titans at Sherwood Park Archers Black Emerald Hills 1
13 Tuesday May 16 6:30 PM Strathcona Pirates at Sherwood Park Athletics Emerald Hills 1
14 Tuesday May 16 6:30 PM Vegreville Bears at Sherwood Park Archers Green Ardrossan 4
15 Tuesday May 16 6:30 PM Tofield Titans at Viking Thunder Viking Ball Diamond
16 Wednesday May 17 6:30 PM Strathcona Pirates at Vegreville Bears Riverview Ball Diamonds
17 Thursday May 18 6:30 PM NEZ Kilkenny at Viking Thunder Viking Ball Diamond
18 Monday May 22 6:30 PM NEZ Kilkenny at Sherwood Park Archers Green Emerald Hills 1
19 Monday May 22 6:30 PM Viking Thunder at Strathcona Pirates Ardrossan 4
20 Monday May 22 6:30 PM Tofield Titans at Vegreville Bears Riverview Ball Diamonds
21 Tuesday May 23 6:30 PM Camrose Cougars at Sherwood Park Archers Green Ardrossan 4
22 Tuesday May 23 6:30 PM Round Hill Eagles at Sherwood Park Archers Black Emerald Hills 1
23 Tuesday May 23 6:30 PM Sherwood Park Athletics at Tofield Titans Tofield Sports Grounds 2
24 Wednesday May 24 6:30 PM Round Hill Eagles at Camrose Cougars Duggan Park South
25 Wednesday May 24 6:30 PM Sherwood Park Archers Black at Vegreville Bears Riverview Ball Diamonds
26 Monday May 29 6:30 PM Sherwood Park Archers Black at Strathcona Pirates Ardrossan 4
27 Monday May 29 6:30 PM Sherwood Park Archers Green at Round Hill Eagles Round Hill Diamond
28 Monday May 29 6:30 PM Vegreville Bears at Sherwood Park Athletics Emerald Hills 1
29 Tuesday May 30 6:30 PM Round Hill Eagles at Sherwood Park Athletics Emerald Hills 1
30 Wednesday May 31 6:30 PM NEZ Kilkenny at Tofield Titans Tofield Sports Grounds 2
31 Wednesday May 31 6:30 PM Viking Thunder at Camrose Cougars Duggan Park South
32 Thursday June 1 6:30 PM Sherwood Park Athletics Green at Viking Thunder Viking Ball Diamond
33 Monday June 5 6:30 PM Sherwood Park Athletics Green at Sherwood Park Athletics Ardrossan 4
34 Monday June 5 6:30 PM Strathcona Pirates at NEZ Kilkenny Abbotsfield 1
35 Monday June 5 6:30 PM Tofield Titans at Round Hill Eagles Round Hill Diamond
36 Monday June 5 6:30 PM Viking Thunder at Sherwood Park Archers Black Emerald Hills 1
37 Tuesday June 6 6:30 PM Strathcona Pirates at Sherwood Park Archers Green Emerald Hills 1
38 Wednesday June 7 6:30 PM Tofield Titans at Camrose Cougars Duggan Park South
39 Wednesday June 7 6:30 PM Vegreville Bears at Round Hill Eagles Round Hill Diamond
40 Friday June 9 6:30 PM Sherwood Park Athletics at NEZ Kilkenny Abbotsfield 1
41 Monday June 12 6:30 PM Camrose Cougars at Strathcona Pirates Ardrossan 4
42 Monday June 12 6:30 PM Sherwood Park Archers Black at NEZ Kilkenny Abbotsfield 1
43 Monday June 12 6:30 PM Viking Thunder at Round Hill Eagles Round Hill Diamond
44 Tuesday June 13 6:30 PM Sherwood Park Archers Green at Sherwood Park Archers Black Emerald Hills 1
45 Tuesday June 13 6:30 PM Vegreville Bears at Strathcona Pirates Ardrossan 4
46 Wednesday June 14 6:30 PM Sherwood Park Athletics at Camrose Cougars Duggan Park South
47 Wednesday June 14 6:30 PM Viking Thunder at Tofield Titans Tofield Sports Grounds 2
48 Friday June 16 6:30 PM Round Hill Eagles at NEZ Kilkenny Abbotsfield 1

49 TBD Sherwood Park Archers Black at Sherwood Park Archers Green
50 TBD Camrose Cougars at Vegreville Bears
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